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BACKLIT

BLOCKOUT

MESH

CT-FL510-B1

CT-BL560-FR

CT-FL560

CT-BK440

CT-MS300-FR

CT-BK610

510

510

560

560

440

610

300

opaca

opaca

opaca

opaca 1250/1100

opaca

opaca
(DIN4102-B1)

opaca
(DIN4102-B1)

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

2200/1900

2200/1900

2200/1900

1800/1300

1800/1030

1850/1350

20* 20
1000 D*1000 D

20* 20
1000 D*1000 D

20* 20
1000 D*1000 D

28* 28
500 D*500 D

36* 36
250 D*250 D

28* 28
500 D*500 D

12* 12
1000 D*1000 D

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

2,50 - 3,20 50

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

1,12-1,37-1,60 
(liner)

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

1,37 

Peso
(g/m²)

Finitura StampabilitàAltezze
(m)

Lunghezze
(m)

Struttura
tessile

Resistenza rottura
(N/5 cm)

INTERCAST Premium Banner

DECO-TEX

BL-FLHS-440

BL-FLCW-440

CT-SP440 440

440
high smooth

indoor

440
crosswind

outdoor

opaca

opaca

bianca opaca

1590/1260

850/750

650/59018* 12
300 D*500 D

9* 9
1000 D*1000 D

9* 9
500 D*500 D

50

50

30

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

1,12 - 1,37 - 1,60

1,12 - 1,60

3,20

FRONTLIT

CROSSWIND

Codice
prodotto

Prodotto

FUSION Laminated Banner

SPECIAL DESIGN Textiles

CT-FL510

FRONTLIT

Stampabilità:




